Lehigh Carbon Community College

Funding Sources
Current Fiscal Year

FOUNDATION

(July 1, 2025 - January 31, 2026)

Golf Classic 91,355
Spring Bingo 970
Alumni Appeal 2,450
Board of Directors Appeal 5,515
Board of Trustees Appeal 3,000
Cougar Appeal 51,250
Employee Appeal 9,354
Grants & Foundations 341,117
EITC 41,000

|Grand Totals | 546,011 |

Current Funding Year
2025-2026
Pending Applications for Funding

Caroline Sanders Trust #1
Caroline Sanders Trust #2
Crayola
Leo Niessen Foundation
Leona Gruber Trust
Schuylkill Area Community Foundation
TJ Maxx US Foundation
Trexler Trust

15,000
7,000
10,000
15,000
2,000
2,000
45,000
75,000



