



**Funding Sources**  
**Current Fiscal Year**  
 (July 1, 2025 - January 31, 2026)

Golf Classic	91,355
Spring Bingo	970
<b>Special Event Totals</b>	<b>92,325</b>
Alumni Appeal	2,450
Board of Directors Appeal	5,515
Board of Trustees Appeal	3,000
Cougar Appeal	51,250
Employee Appeal	9,354
<b>Individual Giving Totals</b>	<b>71,569</b>
Grants & Foundations	341,117
EITC	41,000
<b>Grants, Foundations &amp; EITC Totals</b>	<b>382,117</b>
<b>Grand Totals</b>	<b>546,011</b>

**Current Funding Year**  
**2025-2026**  
 Pending Applications for Funding

Caroline Sanders Trust #1	15,000
Caroline Sanders Trust #2	7,000
Crayola	10,000
Leo Niessen Foundation	15,000
Leona Gruber Trust	2,000
Schuylkill Area Community Foundation	2,000
TJ Maxx US Foundation	45,000
Trexler Trust	75,000